## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	*2118846022*
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	Doc# 2118846022 Fee \$93.00
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294	RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com	KAREN A. YARBROUGH COOK COUNTY CLERK
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	DATE: 07/07/2021 10:32 AM PG: 1 0
2135 02229	1 I
CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703 Filed In: Illinois	. •
	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 1711719068 04/27/2017	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer. attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated statement.	ed with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and 15o in Cate affected collateral in ite	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen' iden, fied above with responding for the additional period provided by applicable law	pect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	
Check one of these two boxes:  AND Check one of these two boxes:  CHAN's name and item 6a in 6b; and item 6a in 6b; and item 6a.	he boxes to:  Nor address: Complete
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pr vide of	
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	0,
	SONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
Keeling Judy	
<ol> <li>CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - pro 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME</li> </ol>	vide only one nemal (/a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
TO, INDIVIDUAL S SUNVAME.	74,
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAMÉ	S
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY	STATE POSTAL LODE COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral: PAYNE Furnace M# PG8MAA036070 S# 5116A14946	
FATIVE FUITIAGE WIFF F GOWNANDOUT U SIF DITTOM 14940	

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)  If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor							
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Microf						
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/MITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: Keeling, Judy

2135 02229

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

U	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	ADDENDUM		
11.	LLOW INSTRUCTIONS INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Am	endment form		
_	711719068 04/27/2017  NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on	Amendment form		
12.	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Microf	Amenament form		
OR				
UK	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
	FIRST PERSONAL NA.**_			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN:TV-L(S),	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L	JSE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; Jo not omit, modify, or abbrev	r of record required for indexinities any part of the Debtor's n	g purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR	Keeling	FIRST PERSONAL NAME Judy	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Pescription	26-110-068-0000.	
38	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 300 217th Street atteson, IL 60443	a fintura filian	iched Exhibit.	

18. MISCELLANEOUS: RTO-56047



DOO OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO LOT 42) (EXCEPT THE WIST 36 FEET THEREOF) ALL OF LOT 43 AND THE WEST 4 FEET OF LOVE 44, IN GEORGE W. WALKER'S ADDITION TO MATTESON, A SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF LOT 2, OF LEWIS MILLER AND LEWIS! SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 26, TOWNSHIP 35 WORTH, RANGE WY, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING NORTH OF THE SICIN JOLIET AND EASTERN RAILWAY COMPANY'S RIGHT OF WAY, EXCEPTING THEREFROM THE EAST 481.466 FEET OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE NORTH 2/3 OF SAID LOT 2 AND A RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 4 AND 5 IN BLOCK 1 AND LOT 8 IN BLOCK 2 OF BLUME'S SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 481.465 FEFT OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF AE OFFICE SAID LOT 2, EXCEPT THE EAST 150 FEET OF THE NORTH 322 FEET THEREOF, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.